G.N. 1027 COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)
Pursuant to section 744(3) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that unless cause

is shown to the contrary, the names of the undermentioned companies will be struck off the
Companies Register, and the companies dissolved, at the end of 3 months after the date hereof:—

1671296 Bonifacio & Company Limited
1939914 CITIWAY CAPITAL LIMITED

0106322  CRAGWATER MANUFACTURING LIMITED

2953835 Chi's Tai Amulets Limited s S TR AT

1779008~ China Gas Investment Group Limited

1684594 Double Happiness Tmport and Export Limited g A AR E]

3063371 Drink and Drunk Transnational Limited

2956278~ ECM PRINTS LIMITED

0692674 ~ EUROPEAN HERO LIMITED BEEATRAT

1520826 EVERYTHING FINE INVESTMENT GROUP LIMITED EEAEEEARAT
1779968 Freyr Games HK Limited

1508217~ GAIN POWER INDUSTRIAL LIMITED AR AT

1272765 GALA WORLDWIDE LIMITED SRR TR

1000861 GILIC (HONG KONG) LIMITED (B HIR AT
1355938 GLOBAL TRADE LOGISTICS LIMITED WEYPRAIRAH

1189573 H.K. LEBOO INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED Tt TS AR A E]
2830503 HOI TAI TRADING COMPANY LIMITED EHEE SAETRAT

1648753 HONGKONG BALLET INTERNATIONAL HOUSEHOLD LIMITED & # i RERINE 5 A IR A 7
1526133 INFONET LIMITED HENHEAIRAF]

1120606~ JANSON DEVELOPMENT LIMITED S A TR AT

1315277~ JETWOOD LIMITED

2750395 JUNDE (HK) INVESTMENTS LIMITED B (EE B A IRA T
2090951 KC KOREA (HONG KONG) LIMITED AT R AR A E
2949437 KCJTRADING CO,, LIMITED

3063118

KKHY LIMITED



1702821
0943342

0803739
0873426
0678777
1647950
1795589
0167023
1807885
0164322
1178326
0816712
0649869
1016764
0158675
1174164
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MP MOBILE CARE (H.K.) LIMITED
N&P CAR AUDIO SYSTEM CO., LIMITED

NEO DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
NOTEWORTHY-ASIA LIMITED

PACCESS (CHINA) HOLDINGS LIMITED
SKY TARGET INVESTMENTS LIMITED
STRAIT UNION PAPER (GROUP) CO., LIMITED
STRONG WALL TRADERS LIMITED
Shenzhen Premium Technology Limited
TECHGRAND COMPANY LIMITED

TOP SPREAD TRADING LIMITED

VIG ASIA LIMITED

WELLING GREAT LIMITED

WONG SEK KEE ENGINEERING LIMITED
XANADU COMPANY LIMITED

ZHENGXIN RUBBER (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED

B HE B TEEEE D)
AHIRAE

FHSFRARAE

ERREARATE
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FINESFHEAIRAE
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Vonnie Y. P. TSANG for Registrar of Companies
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